DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
KB LEGAL LIMITED

KB LEGAL LIMITED

KB LONDON LTD

KB LONDON LTD

K B M D LIMITED

KBO FIRE & SECURITY LIMITED

KB10 LIMITED

K BOOKS LIMITED

KB OPTICIANS LIMITED

K. BOV DC LIMITED

K B PLUMBING LIMITED

K B PLUMBING LIMITED

KBR (UK) LIMITED

KBR (UK) LIMITED

K. BRADNICK MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS
UK LIMITED

K. BRADNICK MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS
UK LIMITED

K B REFRIGERATION WOLVERHAMPTON
LIMITED

K B REFRIGERATION WOLVERHAMPTON
LIMITED

K BROTHER'S PRECIOUS METALS &
MINERALS LTD

K BROTHER'S PRECIOUS METALS &
MINERALS LTD

K BROUGHTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KBR PRODUCT DESIGN LTD

KBS CONSULTANCY 1878 LIMITED

K B S INC LIMITED

KBS LIVING LTD

KB SOCIAL WORK CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KB SOCIAL WORK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KB SOFTWARE LTD

KBS PIPEWORK LIMITED

KBS SIGNS AND DESIGN LIMITED

KBTRADE LTD

KBTRADE LTD

KB TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LTD

KB TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LTD

KB TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LTD

KB TYRES & EXHAUSTS LIMITED

K. BUCKLAND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KB UK SERVICES LTD

KB UK SERVICES LTD

K BURGESS & SONS LIMITED

K. BURRETT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

KBW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KBW (WORTHING) LIMITED

K CADMAN FLOORING LTD

KC & HC LTD.

KC & R PROPERTIES LIMITED

KC & R PROPERTIES LIMITED

KC & R PROPERTIES LIMITED

K CARR JOINERY & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

KCA SUPPORT. LTD

09894099
09894099
10099367
10099367
03146251
06755639
09521128
04344792
03384507
09230402
10102007
10102007
08251386
08251386
07553931

07553931

04701882

04701882

08056691

08056691

07567188
07287203
08869859
03331986
08566117
08445405
08933844
08962619
08475050
02482904
10090106
10090106
10089836
10089836
10089836
05990142
08970167
10095913
10095913
03740022
09148237
09491775
06750287
08345445
07558296
08016904
08016904
08016904
08170567

10101447
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01/04/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
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05/04/2016
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04/04/2016

04/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016

05/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
02/04/2016
30/03/2016
05/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
03/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
02/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016

04/04/2016

KBL CONSULTING LIMITED

KBLE LTD

KCA SUPPORT. LTD

KC BOOKKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED

K C BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION (UK) LTD

KCC DEVELOPMENTS UK LTD

KCC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KCC NOMINEE 1 (FC) LIMITED

KCC NOMINEE 2 (FC) LIMITED

KC CONTACT CENTRES LIMITED/KCOM
CONTACT CENTRES LIMITED

K C D ADVERTISING LIMITED

KC DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KCDC DESIGN LIMITED

K C DISTRIBUTIONS LTD

KCDIVISION LIMITED

KC ELECTRICAL & DIY LIMITED

K CHARLTON TRANSPORT LTD

KC HEALTHCARE CONSULTING LIMITED

K C HEATING LIMITED

KCH (ISLE OF WIGHT) LIMITED

KCI MEDICAL LIMITED

KCI MEDICAL UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

KCI MEDICAL PRODUCTS (UK) LIMITED
KCI UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

K CLASS LIMITED

KCL CARE LIMITED

KCLSU LIMITED

KC MARKETING RANGE LTD

KC MARKETING RANGE LTD

K C MOTORS LIMITED

KCN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

K.C. OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

KCOM CONTACT CENTRES LIMITED

KCOM CONTACT CENTRES LIMITED

KC PEST CONTROL LIMITED

KC PRESTIGE LTD

KC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED
KC RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

K. CROWE & SONS LIMITED

KCR SOCIAL CARE LIMITED

KCR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KCS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

K C S PLANT HIRE LIMITED

KC'S SOUTHEND LTD

K C S (SURREY) LTD

KC STAR ELECTRICAL LIMITED

KC STAR ELECTRICAL LIMITED

KC SURFACING SUPERVISION LIMITED

KCTECH SOLUTIONS LTD.

KCT HOLDINGS LIMITED

K C TRANSPORT POOLE LIMITED

K-CUBE UK LIMITED

K-CUBE UK LIMITED

K CUNNINGHAM BUILDING SERVICES LTD
K CUNNINGHAM BUILDING SERVICES LTD
KC UTILITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

09480245
08298901
10101447
09107074
06173207
06844417
07992952
09511088
09511163
03703097

04397985
09479948
08461919
06790804
07876237
06922693
07300886
09497337
05067915
04732769
01130981
02214334
00700656
03465229
08444854
08359591
06988075
10091159
10091159
04729674
06623864
02624029
03703097
03703097
07136307
09470175
05485716
02572848
08400637
09259183
05160080
05373433
07186082
09346299
05410617
10099451
10099451
09742875
07552503
02915039
07653331
05387822
05387822
08925495
08925495
09440613
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